

Pos	Part	Size	Qty.	Link	EUR	Total	Comments
1	Swivel plate 105x85mm 350Kg	D80	1	<a href="#">Parnells</a>	16,46	16,46	<a href="#">Cheaper alternative - Motedis</a>
2	Rotating assembly	95X70mm	2	<a href="#">Motedis</a>	5,46	10,92	Swivel for HGR Blocks
3	HGR Linear Guideways HGR20	20x520mm	1	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	16,07	16,07	Back rail for seat frame
4	HGR Linear Guideways HGR20	20x320mm	2	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	10,2	20,4	Side rails for underframe
5	HGW Linear Blocks	HGW 20CC	4	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	13,74	54,96	For the swivel assembly
6	Alu extrusion 8040	520mm	1	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	17,63	17,63	Back seat frame
7	Alu extrusion 8040	440mm	1	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	14,92	14,92	Front seat frame
8	Alu extrusion 4040	260mm	2	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	5,17	10,34	Side seat frame
9	Right Angle 40x40 Braceket	4040	6	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	0,89	5,34	Seat frame brackets
10	Socket Bolts for HGR	M6x20mm	40	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	0,16	6,4	Small Head for Rails + HGW
11	Ultra Thin Head Bolt M6 x10	M6x16mm	2	<a href="#">Aliexpress</a>	2,98	5,96	For HGW Swivel Assembly
12	M6 Lock Nut x25	M6	1	<a href="#">Aliexpress</a>	2,61	2,61	For HGW Swivel Assembly
13	Socket Bolt	M8x16	20	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	0,19	3,8	
14	T-Slot Nuts	40-M8	20	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	0,25	5	
15	M10 Nut x5	M10	2	<a href="#">Aliexpress</a>	2,85	5,7	Main pivot asembly
16	M10 Large Washer x5	M10	2	<a href="#">Aliexpress</a>	2,97	5,94	Main pivot asembly
17	M10 Full Threaded Rod x5	M10x85	1	<a href="#">Aliexpress</a>	8,08	8,08	Main pivot asembly
18	Main Pivot Spacer	PETG	1	<a href="#">Printed</a>		0	Main pivot asembly
19	HGW Block Pivot Mounts	PETG	8	<a href="#">Printed</a>		0	Back Pivot Assembly
20	HGR20 Guideway Limiter	Lim-20	2	<a href="#">Vallder</a>	3,48	6,96	Optional Part
<b>Total</b>						<b>173,44</b>	<b>EUR</b>